
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.29
2 5 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.80
3 3 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.05
4 7 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.01
5 8 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.80
6 2 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.91
7 6 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'08.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 2
1 3 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'04.97
2 5 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'06.06
3 1 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'06.69
4 6 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.26
5 8 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.65
6 2 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.03
7 4 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.55
8 7 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'12.14
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Serie 3
1 7 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'06.54
2 4 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'08.22
3 5 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'08.67
4 2 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'11.49
5 8 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.67
6 3 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.88
7 1 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'17.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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Serie 4
1 4 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'13.81
2 3 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.79
3 5 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.37
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.29
2 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.80
3 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'04.97
4 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.05
5 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.01
6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'06.06
7 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'06.54
8 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'06.69
9 VISCONTI Nicola 1991 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.80

10 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.91
11 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'08.09
12 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'08.22
13 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.26
14 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'08.67
15 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.65
16 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.03
17 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.55
18 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'11.49
19 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'12.14
20 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.67
21 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'13.81
22 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.88
23 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.79
24 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.37
25 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'17.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Arrivo irregolare

GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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